
ASJJF 2015 WEST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP
1

BracketMale Purple Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 5 1

A94

A103

A104

A112

Marcelo Hamanaka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Marcelino Shimura
KUSSANO TEAM

Arney Domingues
TREE RUL BJJ

Masahide Iwamura
SOHO TAIJUTSU

Nobuhiro Higashiuchi
NR JIU-JITSU


